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Teilnehmer
Zigerstocklischiessen
Mullern
Hasleren

Anker
Zentrumjager
Pragelschnagge
Oha Latz
Zimmerberg
Johanniter
Testprogramm
Schwan
Walensee
Rosoli
Reckolder
Fadechriz
Bergbuebe
Zurichsee
Mouchenkiller
Hans Waldmann
Schwarzsachs 1
Engelberg

Der grosse Huu
Etzel 1

Homberg
Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten
Mixed
Schibachnolli
Panther

Mettlen

Fronalp
Uetliberg
Restiberg
RAGUSA 1
Feldschlossli
Pfannenstiel
Oristal 1

Verein

Bilten FSG
Rothenthurm FSV
Agerital-Morgarten S
Ettenhausen MSV
Bennau SG
Muotathal SG
Ennenda SG
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Beinwil FS

Horgen SG

Amden Schitzen
Trachslau SG
Walterswil FS SO
Dietikon SV
Schonenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Zurich SG der Stadt
Riti ASV

Dulliken ES
Ried-Muotathal FSG
Feusisberg FSS
Zeihen SB
Marthalen MSV
Affoltern a.A. SV
Amden Schitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Mollis S

Wadenswil SV
Linthal SG

Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum

Oberwil-Lieli SG
Wadenswil SV
St. Pantaleon FS
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Kanton

GL
SZ
ZG
ZH
SZ
SZ
GL
ZH
ZH
AG
ZH
SG
SZ
SO
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
SO
SZ
SZ
AG
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
SG
GL
ZH
GL
SH
AG
ZH
SO

Total

570
561
558
556
552
552
551
549
548
548
548
547
547
544
544
544
544
543
541
541
540
538
535
534
533
532
527
527
526
522
522
521
521
521
519
517
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Rang
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Teilnehmer
Haumuhli

St. Michael
Choller
Beguttenalp
Etzel

Burgrose
Weingarten

Die Zehnerjager

Verein
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Oberwil-Lieli SG

Zug MSV

Erlinsbach SG
Wadenswil SV
Reichenburg FS
Wollerau SV

Horgen SG

Kanton

ZH
AG
ZG
AG
ZH
SZ
SZ
ZH
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Total

517
513
511
509
506
500
498
483
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